
Totley Bridleway repairs 
The condition of the public bridleway on Totley Moor that joins Moss road to Stony Ridge road has deteriorated over the last few years. The table below shows the 

proposed works to repair the wet, muddy sections of the track.  Over the worst section nearest the road (section 1), the plan is to have a 1m wide surface of stone 

that will grass over in time 40mm – 20mm gritstone topped with 20mm-dust gritstone will be used to surface the track. On section 2 stone will be used to fill ruts 

and puddles to maintain the grassy nature of the track.  

Section 

No. 

(see 

figure 

1) 

Grid 

reference 

Length of 

section         

(m) 

Current condition Desired outcome and action Resources 

1 427360, 

380190 to 

427460, 

380160 

100m 

 
 

Surface of track free from 

mud and puddles 

40 tonnes of 

40mm – 20mm 

gritstone/ 

20mm – dust 

gritstone over 

section 1 and 2 



 

 



2 428139, 

379397 to 

428065, 

379444  

 

 

10m 

 

Surface of track free from 

mud and puddles 

40 tonnes of 40mm – 

20mm gritstone/ 

20mm – dust 

gritstone over 

section 1 and 2 

 

               



Figure 1: Location 

                                                                                                                                                           
               

   


